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OH, HECK, AARON...I JUST HAD TO...

Cine Meets Broadcast

35LIVE!  
35mm Multi-Camera Production

Relive the moment again and again.  
Shoot for the Stars and capture the magic with 35LIVE! 

• Proprietary technology - only available at VER 

• Large sensor 35mm camera systems (from 1 to 30+ cameras!) • 2K • 4K • any K 

• Cinema look and feel • Broadcast power and immediacy 

• Shoot your show as if you were shooting a movie 

Repurpose your original content for 
Television • Streaming • Theatrical • DVD/Blu-ray … and the FUTURE!
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Tony Bennett An American Classic • NBC Broadcast/Blu-ray Tony Bennett and Lady 

Gaga, Great Performances • 35LIVE!  PBS Broadcast Justin Bieber • Believe Special and 

Purpose World Tour • 35LIVE! • Theatrical/Blu-ray •  Mike Birbiglia My Girlfriend’s 

Boyfriend • HD  •  Blu-ray • Hannibal Buress   Live from Chicago • 35LIVE!  •  Comedy 

Central • Eric Clapton/Steve Winwood • Madison Square Garden • HD • PBS Broadcast/

Blu-ray • Eric Clapton and Wynton Marsalis Play The Blues • HD    Blu-ray • Coldplay 

Ghost Stories 35LIVE!  NBC Broadcast/Blu-ray • Crossroads Guitar Festival  HD  •  PBS 

Broadcast/Blu-ray • Whitney Cummings • I Love You  •35LIVE! • Comedy Central  Guns 

N’ Roses  •  Appetite for Democracy • HD3D Theatrical/Blu-ray • Hall & Oates Live at 

The Troubadour • HD Blu-ray •Kevin Hart • What Now? • 35LIVE! • Theatrical •Gabriel 

Iglesias • The Fluffy Movie • 35LIVE! • Theatrical • iTunes Music Festival London 2007-

Present  • HD • Internet Broadcast • Jay-Z • Live at Barclays Center • HD  Blu-ray Jay-

Z and Beyonce  •  On The Run • 35LIVE! • HBO Broadcast Carole King and James 

Taylor  •Live at The Troubadour • HD  Blu-ray • Madonna  MDNA World Tour  35LIVE! 

Theatrical/Blu-ray • Morrissey   Live at Hollywood High • Theatrical/Blu-ray  Muse  

Live in Rome • 35LIVE! • Theatrical/Blu-ray • The Rolling Stones  Zip Code 35LIVE! Blu-

ray • Santana  •  Live in Mexico  35LIVE! •HBO Broadcast • Carly Simon A Moonlight 

Serenade on The Queen Mary 2  •  HD  •  Blu-ray Paul Simon  •  Live in New York Blu-

ray • Sam Smith  Stay With Me: Live At The Apollo • Internet Broadcast • Gwen Stefani   

Make Me Like You (Music Video)   35LIVE!  •  Live Grammy Broadcast • Rod Stewart 

•Live from The Troubadour •35LIVE!  Katt Williams  •Priceless  •  35LIVE • Lady Gaga 

andTony Bennett An American Classic • NBC Broadcast/Blu-ray Tony Bennett and Lady 

Gaga, Great Performances • 35LIVE! PBS Broadcast Justin Bieber • Believe Special and 

Purpose World Tour • 35LIVE! • Theatrical/Blu-ray •  Mike Birbiglia My Girlfriend’s 

Boyfriend • HD  •  Blu-ray •Hannibal Buress   Live from Chicago • 35LIVE!  •  Comedy 

Central • Eric Clapton/Steve Winwood Madison Square Garden • HD • PBS Broadcast/

Blu-ray • Eric Clapton and Wynton Marsalis Play The Blues • HD • Blu-ray • Coldplay 

•Ghost Stories 35LIVE!  NBC Broadcast/Blu-ray • Crossroads Guitar Festival  HD  •  PBS 

Broadcast/Blu-ray  Whitney Cummings • I Love You  •35LIVE! • Comedy Central • Guns 

N’ Roses • Appetite for Democracy • HD3D Theatrical/Blu-ray • Hall & Oates Live at 

The Troubadour • HD Blu-ray •Kevin Hart • What Now? • 35LIVE! • Theatrical • Gabriel 

Iglesias • The Fluffy Movie • 35LIVE! • Theatrical • iTunes Music Festival London 2007-

Present • HD  Internet Broadcast • Jay-Z • Live at Barclays Center • HD • Blu-ray Jay-Z 

and Beyonce  On The Run • 35LIVE! • HBO Broadcast Carole King and James Taylor  

Live at The Troubadour • HD • Blu-ray •  Madonna  MDNA World Tour • 35LIVE! 

Theatrical/Blu-ray Morrissey • Live at Hollywood High • Theatrical/Blu-ray  Muse •Live 

in Rome •35LIVE! Theatrical/Blu-ray • The Rolling Stones  Zip Code • 35LIVE! •Blu-ray 

Santana  •  Live in Mexico  35LIVE! •HBO Broadcast • Carly Simon • A Moonlight 

Serenade on The Queen Mary 2  •  HD  •  Blu-ray Paul Simon  •  Live in New York • HD   

Blu-ray • Sam Smith  Stay With Me: Live At The Apollo • Internet Broadcast • Gwen 

Stefani  •  Make Me Like You (Music Video)  35LIVE!  •  Live Grammy Broadcast •Rod 

Stewart • Live from The Troubadour •35LIVE!  Katt Williams   Priceless  35LIVE • Lady 

Gaga and Tony Bennett • Cheek To Cheek Album and Television Special Events • Lady 

&Tony Lady

“Cheek To Cheek”  
LIVE and Album

BEYONCÉ
“Formation” World Tour LIVE

Justin
BIEBER

“Believe” Concert Film LIVE

Eric Steve

Madison Square Garden LIVE 

COLDPLAY
“Ghost Stories” LIVE

CROSSROADS
Annual Guitar Festival LIVE

David
GILMOUR

LIVE at Pompeii

MADONNA
MDNA World Tour

MUSE
LIVE at Rome Olympic Stadium

Barbra
STREISAND

Back To Brooklyn LIVE 
“The Music … The Mem’ries … The Magic!”

Taylor
SWIFT

“Welcome to New York” LIVE

Justin
TIMBERLAKE

“The 20/20 Experience” LIVE

U2
iNNOCENCE + eXPERIENCE 
LIVE

CLAPTON

Gwen

“Love Spent LIVE”

35LIVE! 
35mm Multi-Camera Production Systems • Featured Work  
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OH, HECK, AARON...I JUST HAD TO...

Cine Meets Broadcast

The 
ROLLING STONES

“Zip Code” LIVE in Hollywood

STEFANI
“Make Me LikeYou” LIVE

PEARL JAM
… at Wrigley Field LIVE

AC\DC
… at Wrigley Field LIVE

“What Now?” Movie LIVE

Kevin
HART

BENNETT    GAGA

WINWOOD&

&


